AmCham Estonia

American Chamber of Commerce Estonia

DATA DRIVEN HEALTHCARE

9:05

9:20

9:55

10:30

11:30

12:00

EVENT PARTNERS:

What are the missing pieces?

TIMELINE:

OPENING MESSAGE BY TANEL KIIK
Estonian Minister of Social Affairs & Healthcare

"We Live Longer But Cannot Afford It - Building Al
Capabilities for Healthcare"

Kaija Sellman, Healthcare Industry/ Public Sector leader,

IBM Finland

Best Practices from Finland: Public-Private
Partnership

Pekka Sivonen, Business Finland, Executive Director,
Digital Transformation of Finnish Industries

PANEL DISCUSSION

 Karl Peterson, Haigekassa

« Priit Tohver, Ministry of Social Affars

« Urmas Sule, Estonian Hospital Association
« Viljlam Podra, CEO of Viveo Health

- Jaak Vilo, University of Tartu

Moderator — Elo Tamm, Chairwoman of AmCham
Healthcare Committee, LAWIN law office

Q&A

END

— Estonian
— Business 4
School B
Tallinn | Helsinki

<

<||I




