

DATA DRIVEN HEALTHCARE:

What are the missing pieces?

TIMELINE:

9:05	OPENING MESSAGE BY TANEL KIIK Estonian Minister of Social Affairs & Healthcare
9:20	"We Live Longer But Cannot Afford It - Building Al Capabilities for Healthcare" Kaija Sellman, Healthcare Industry/ Public Sector leader, IBM Finland
9:55	Best Practices from Finland: Public-Private Partnership Pekka Sivonen, Business Finland, Executive Director, Digital Transformation of Finnish Industries
10:30	 PANEL DISCUSSION Karl Peterson, Haigekassa Priit Tohver, Ministry of Social Affars Urmas Sule, Estonian Hospital Association Viljam Põdra, CEO of Viveo Health Jaak Vilo, University of Tartu Moderator – Elo Tamm, Chairwoman of AmCham Healthcare Committee, LAWIN law office
11:30	Q&A
12:00	END

EVENT PARTNERS:



